) w - ot pt ot [ ) [y -
BrRrWwrdRORrORARR AR NRROGRNR SR o R NN

Shale
Lime
Shale
Lime
Shale
Lime
Shale
Lime & Fossils
Silty Shale
Shale
Lime & Fossils
Shale
Sand

Silty Shale
Shale
Lime
Shale
Lime
Shale

Coal

Shale
Sand
Shale

Red Bed
Shale
Lime
Shale

Coal

Shale

Coal

Shale
Silty Shale
Shale
Lime
Shale

Drillan 11" hole to 21’
Drilled a 5 5/8" hole to 658’

426
428
429
431
445
451
477
478
484
501
502
505
507
508
520
523
536
537
539
540
545
549
562
563
568
569
572
573
588
589
622
626
629
630
658

Very thin sand seems

Hard black sand, no oil show

White and grey, no oil show

Silty

TD

Set 21’ of 7” surface casing, cemented with 9 sacks of cement.

Well plugged by Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLCon 01/12/15

10 sacks at TD
10 sacks at 500’
32 sacks from 200" to surface




