15	Shale	426	
2	Lime	428	
1	Shale	429	
2	Lime	431	
14	Shale	445	
6	Lime	451	
26	Shale	477	
1	Lime & Fossils	478	
6	Silty Shale	484	Very thin sand seems
17	Shale	501	
1	Lime & Fossils	502	
3	Shale	505	
2	Sand	507	Hard black sand, no oil show
1	Silty Shale	508	
12	Shale	520	
3	Lime	523	
13	Shale	536	
1	Lime	537	
2	Shale	539	
1	Coal	540	
5	Shale	545	
4	Sand	549	White and grey, no oil show
13	Shale	562	0 ,
1	Red Bed	563	
5	Shale	568	Silty
1	Lime	569	
3	Shale	572	
1	Coal	573	
15	Shale	588	
1	Coal	589	
33	Shale	622	
4	Silty Shale	626	
3	Shale	629	
1	Lime	630	
28	Shale	658	TD

Drill an 11" hole to 21' Drilled a 5 5/8" hole to 658'

Set 21' of 7" surface casing, cemented with 9 sacks of cement.

Well plugged by Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC on 01/12/15

- 10 sacks at TD
- 10 sacks at 500'
- · 32 sacks from 200' to surface